Overall

Place

=
SEBoo~v~ouorwne

ADBDBDAMBEDMDROWOWOWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNMNNNNNRERRERREREREPR
OB WNPFPOOO~NOOUOPRPRWNPOOONOOUOPWNEPOOONOO O MW

Bib #

322
309
316
315
305
306
303
308

312
313
323
314
318
304
307

302
321
602
613
605
611
609
604
301
603
606
608
610
601
607
612

Name
Bosco, Chris
Rennie, Josh
Clark, Justin
Grimm, Klaus
Calingaert, Ben
Pattalock, Don
Weiss, Timber
Cazalot, Francois
Williams, Michael
Yeager, Zach
Ley, Ryan
Ballan, Rob
Hughes, Tina
Cuevas, Jose
Tilzey, Dan
Bright, Tim
Evans, David
Toulouse, Tyler
Nunez, Corey
Manning, Craig
Cassiday, Kevin
Tieslau, Adrian
Helton, Michael
Stott, Colby
Nelson, Bryan
Mattioli, Amanda
Dugan, Chris
Clark, Chris
Wasson, Danny
Yackle, Jake
Curtis, Kenneth

Buchmann, Jeremy

Stewart, Marc
Liddle, Marshall
Jordan, Nick
Frayer, Jenny
Weiske, Kevin
Yackle, Ny
Milligan, Jeffrey
Hippert, Dennis
Bovet, John
Jordan, Deven
Killam, Rad
Greer, Neil
larsen, Brynda

Franktown 04-14-15

Team
Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium

Audi Reno Tahoe

Reno Cycling Team

Audi Reno Tahoe

Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium
Audi Reno Tahoe

Audi Reno Tahoe

Audi Reno Tahoe

Audi Reno Tahoe

Audi Reno Tahoe

Reno Cycling Team

Audi Reno Tahoe

Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium
Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium
Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium
Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium
Team Planet X USA

Reno Cycling Team

Reno Wheelmen

Reno Cycling Team

Reno Cycling Team

IC3

Reno Wheelmen

Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium

Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium
Yackle Brothers Racing

Reno Cycling Team

Reno Wheelmen

Reno Cycling Team

Reno Cycling Team
Reno Wheelwomen
Reno Cycling Club
Yackle Brothers Racing
Reno Wheelmen

Reno Cycling Team
Reno Cycling Team
Reno Cycling Team
Reno Cycling Club

Reno Wheelwomen
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Total
Elapsed

Time

16:21.49
16:28.94
17:25.43
17:29.21
17:33.51
17:50.36
17:56.62
18:02.81
18:09.23
18:24.64
18:34.63
18:38.48
18:39.75
18:39.92
18:42.08
18:44.11
18:47.55
18:52.66
18:56.61
19:02.53
19:04.18
19:06.91
19:08.05
19:10.68
19:12.49
19:15.50
19:24.90
19:40.72
19:44.81
19:49.02
19:57.71
20:53.03
21:04.62
21:06.37
21:06.91
21:31.06
21:51.19
22:26.83
22:33.87
22:39.88
22:47.41
23:00.92
23:21.96
23:51.16
27:53.26

Mph
28.43
28.21
26.69
26.59
26.48
26.07
25.91
25.77
25.61
25.26
25.03
24.94
24.92
2491
24.86
24.82
24.74
24.63
24.55
24.42
24.38
24.33
24.30
24.25
2421
24.15
23.95
23.63
23.55
23.46
23.29
22.27
22.06
22.03
22.02
21.61
21.28
20.72
20.61
20.52
20.40
20.20
19.90
19.49
16.67

Gap

00:00.00
00:07.45
01:03.94
01:07.72
01:12.02
01:28.87
01:35.13
01:41.32
01:47.74
02:03.15
02:13.14
02:16.99
02:18.26
02:18.43
02:20.59
02:22.62
02:26.06
02:31.17
02:35.12
02:41.04
02:42.69
02:45.42
02:46.56
02:49.19
02:51.00
02:54.01
03:03.41
03:19.23
03:23.32
03:27.53
03:36.22
04:31.54
04:43.13
04:44.88
04:45.42
05:09.57
05:29.70
06:05.34
06:12.38
06:18.39
06:25.92
06:39.43
07:00.47
07:29.67
11:31.77



A's
1 9
2 1
3 2
4 7
5 5
6 6
7 10
8 8
9 3
10 4
B's
1 320
2 311
3 319
4 317
5 322
6 309
7 316
8 315
9 305
10 306
11 303
12 308
13 312
14 313
15 323
16 314
17 318
18 304
19 307
20 302
21 321
C's
1 602
2 613
3 605
4 611
5 609
6 604
7 603
8 606
9 608
10 610
11 601
12 607
13 612
Women
1 322
2 318
3 609
4 612
Juniors
1 302
2 301
3 610

Bosco, Chris
Rennie, Josh
Clark, Justin
Grimm, Klaus
Pattalock, Don
Yeager, Zach
Ley, Ryan
Ballan, Rob
Cassiday, Kevin
Wasson, Danny

Calingaert, Ben
Weiss, Timber
Cazalot, Francois
Williams, Michael
Hughes, Tina
Cuevas, Jose
Tilzey, Dan
Bright, Tim
Evans, David
Toulouse, Tyler
Nunez, Corey
Manning, Craig
Tieslau, Adrian
Helton, Michael
Stott, Colby
Nelson, Bryan
Mattioli, Amanda
Dugan, Chris
Clark, Chris
Yackle, Jake
Curtis, Kenneth

Buchmann, Jeremy
Stewart, Marc
Liddle, Marshall
Jordan, Nick
Frayer, Jenny
Weiske, Kevin
Milligan, Jeffrey
Hippert, Dennis
Bovet, John
Jordan, Deven
Killam, Rad
Greer, Neil
larsen, Brynda

Hughes, Tina
Mattioli, Amanda
Frayer, Jenny
larsen, Brynda

Yackle, Jake
Yackle, Ny
Jordan, Deven

Franktown 04-14-15

Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium

Audi Reno Tahoe

Audi Reno Tahoe

Audi Reno Tahoe

Audi Reno Tahoe

Audi Reno Tahoe

Reno Cycling Team

Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium

Reno Cycling Team

Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium
Audi Reno Tahoe

Audi Reno Tahoe

Reno Cycling Team

Audi Reno Tahoe

Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium
Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium
Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium
Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium
Team Planet X USA

Reno Wheelmen

Reno Cycling Team

Reno Cycling Team

IC3

Reno Wheelmen

Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium

Yackle Brothers Racing
Reno Cycling Team

Reno Wheelmen
Reno Cycling Team

Reno Cycling Team
Reno Wheelwomen
Reno Cycling Club
Reno Wheelmen
Reno Cycling Team
Reno Cycling Team
Reno Cycling Team
Reno Cycling Club

Reno Wheelwomen

Reno Wheelmen
Reno Wheelwomen
Reno Wheelwomen

Yackle Brothers Racing
Yackle Brothers Racing
Reno Cycling Team
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16:21.49
16:28.94
17:25.43
17:29.21
17:50.36
18:24.64
18:34.63
18:38.48
19:04.18
19:44.81

17:33.51
17:56.62
18:02.81
18:09.23
18:39.75
18:39.92
18:42.08
18:44.11
18:47.55
18:52.66
18:56.61
19:02.53
19:06.91
19:08.05
19:10.68
19:12.49
19:15.50
19:24.90
19:40.72
19:49.02
19:57.71

20:53.03
21:04.62
21:06.37
21:06.91
21:31.06
21:51.19
22:33.87
22:39.88
22:47.41
23:00.92
23:21.96
23:51.16
27:53.26

18:39.75
19:15.50
21:31.06
27:53.26

19:49.02
22:26.83
23:30.92

28.43
28.21
26.69
26.59
26.07
25.26
25.03
24.94
24.38
23.55

26.48
25.91
25.77
25.61
24.92
24.91
24.86
24.82
24.74
24.63
24.55
24.42
24.33
24.30
24.25
24.21
24.15
23.95
23.63
23.46
23.29

22.27
22.06
22.03
22.02
21.61
21.28
20.61
20.52
20.40
20.20
19.90
19.49
16.67

24.92
24.15
21.61
16.67

23.46
20.72
19.77

00:00.00
00:07.45
01:03.94
01:07.72
01:28.87
02:03.15
02:13.14
02:16.99
02:42.69
03:23.32

00:00.00
00:23.11
00:29.30
00:35.72
01:06.24
01:06.41
01:08.57
01:10.60
01:14.04
01:19.15
01:23.10
01:29.02
01:33.40
01:34.54
01:37.17
01:38.98
01:41.99
01:51.39
02:07.21
02:15.51
02:24.20

0:00:00
0:00:12
0:00:13
0:00:14
0:00:38
0:00:58
0:01:41
0:01:47
0:01:54
0:02:08
0:02:29
0:02:58
0:07:00

0:00:00
0:00:36
0:02:51
0:09:14

0:00:00
0:02:38
0:03:42



